## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

Monter Evennted Village Cohoole
etween it and [Mentor Exempted Village Schools
her LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this
ture below. This General Offer shall extend only
rily bind Provider to other terms, such as price
ed in this DPA. The Provider and the Subscribing
EA to the Provider to suit the unique needs o
er in the event of: (1) a material change in the
and products listed in the originating Service
ure to this Form. Subscribing LEAs should send
the following email address
Date: 10/17/2023
sition: Chief Customer Officer

## 2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the [Mentor Exempted Village Schools] and the Provider. \*\*PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. \*\*

By: <u>Sean Whelan</u>

Date: 2024-10-08

Printed Name: Sean Whelan

Title: Director of Technology

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Garfield Heights City School District

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Sean Whelan

Title: Director of Technology

Address: 5640 Briarcliff Drive, Garfield Heights, Ohio, 44125

Phone: <u>216-289-6457</u>

Email: swhelan@ghbulldogs.org